2015 Fees & Charges - Planning Services

Note: Fees & Charges highlighted are statutory charges and the rate is set nationally.

Pre-Application Advice – Charging & Information

CATEGORY	TYPE OF DEVELOPMENT	FEE
1	50 dwellings +	£2,000 + £100
	Please speak to a Planning Officer regarding undertaking a PPA	per dwelling
2	3000sqm + or 30-49 dwellings	£2,000
3	2000sqm – 2999sqm or 20 – 29 dwellings	£1,200
4	1000sqm – 1999sqm or 10 – 19 dwellings	£800
5	Under 1000sqm or 5 – 9 dwellings	£500
6	2 – 4 dwellings	£250
7	1 dwelling including replacement dwellings	£150
8	Household extensions, alterations, outbuildings, PD check or Change of Use (no floor space created) N.B. A formal determination can be obtained through a Lawful Development Certificate for half the normal planning fee.	£70

Categories 1- 4: 8 weeks process, up to 2 hours of officer meeting time, a written response, full consultation with relevant planning consultees

Categories 5- 6: 28 day process, up to an hour of officer meeting time, a written response, full consultation with relevant planning consultees

Category 7: 28 day process, a written response, full consultation with relevant planning consultees

Category 8: 28 day process, a written response, consultation at case officer's discretion.

Free – Listed Building Advice, Tree Preservation Advice, Requests for Information.

Any development not falling within the above categories please contact the planning department to discuss a fee for pre-application advice, this is likely to be no more than £500.